1

4961 ¢649A

1

T

N

Sy

19 W0409081 [ A drain protection [ # A E 4 ABS 1 7 (92180107 | Mulion Assembly ﬂlﬂ%‘féﬂ{# 1
14 B0B04421 | 4" Castor With Brake | i1 ERERRT ARAR Y 2 692180106 | Shelf Assembly kR RAR 1
13 B0B04413 | 4" Castor Without Brake| 4 E& /7 it (Wi 2 5]92190105 | Cabinet Assembly | & k4% 1
12 W0402693 | At the top of the net | & & T3 23 1 492190104 | Comp&Cond Assembly wéﬁ# 1
11 W0402694-2| The back right of the nel] % 5 & %2 #* i & 1 3192190103 | Evaporator Assembly fkfﬂ# 1
10| W0402694-1 The back left of the net | & & & & 4 i £ 1 262180102 | Top Panel Assembly | f #4 f¢ 1
9192101026 |Back wind deflector | E ¥ EAK SUS430 |2 1192180101 | Soilid Door Assembly |7k 4 1
8180010455 | Water evaporation assembly| 4 % % 4 ¢ 1 % Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL | QU |Remark

3

4

5

[}




1

2

92180101

FfHAEA

15

R¥HAEB

15| W0604944 | Door Spring Bar Y& 2
14 W0604037 | Right-Bottom Hinge | # T& % SUS304 |1
13 B0507015 | SS Screw M6x8 M6x8 71 %414 2 2
12 W0604038 [ Door Brake-Bottom || TE 4% E-T SUS304 |2
11 W0604036 | Left-Bottom Hinge ETHE SUS304 |1
10| W0604033 | Right-Top Hinge R SUS304 |1
9 | W0404904 | Door Gasket RE:E S 2
892180224 |Right Door £k 1
7| W0604030 | Door Brake -Left TEHEE-F SUS304 |1
6 | W0409843 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Bottom |14k & PAG6 2
5| W0604031 | Door Brake -Right TEHKE-E SUS304 |1
4192180225 |Left Door AL 1
3| W0409842 | Door Shaft Sleeve-Top | |14k 4% PAG6 2
2|B0502207 |SS Screw M5x12 M5x127 441 4 12
1 | W0604032 | Left-Top Hinge LBk SUS304 |1
15| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL [QUANTIY |Remark

5

[}




1

92180102

S~

9
6 | W0409161 | Gate Magnetic Switch | [T# 7 X 44 9
5180021404 | Fastener For Top Panel| - & i i [ ¢ SUS430 |2
4| W0302303 | Controller Cover WAkEE 1
3 | Wo302185 | Digital Controller hEERE(EERAE 1 [220M
2| W0604007 | Lock LSk 2
1192101411 | Front Top Panel WEH 1
¢%| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL |QUANTTY | Remark

5

[}




1

92190103

i)
HHH HM\! L

77 ’(
S
)i CARNGY
— ) I
‘$ A I

21 W0210707 | Defrosting tube hERE P2-M |
20| W0409080 | Evap Fan Motor Cover | % & A4l & ABS 2
19 92101225430 Evap Front Cover % R 324 SUS430 |1
18 W0301078 | Evap Fan Blade FS s g1 |2
17| W0301913 | Eavp Fan Motor AL 2 | 220V
16/80021501 |Evap Fan Braket ERRAZE SUS304 |2
15 W0302317 [ Evap Temp Probe B ATPER % BiEH 1
14/ W0302316 | Room Temp Probe | §j ATPEW & B 4 1
1392301204 | Drain Pan Cover AREENR SUS430 |1
12 W0803012 | Drain Pan Foam BARWR EPS 1
11 W0409858 | Drain Hose Connector A 34 & % §: BA PA66 1
10{ W0310121 | Drain Pan Heater BEAEMRH 1220V
980022003 | Drain Pan EHEAE AL 1
8| W0409859 | Drain Hose Connector Bl # & % % # &B PAGS 1
7| W0310067 | Drain Hose Heater HAE ki 1 |220v]
6 | 92101221-430| Evap Right Cover ARAHNR SUS430 |1
51 92001224-430| Right Air Lane Cover | %X x R 5 A 8K SUS430 |1
4 92101224-430) Middle Air Lane Cover |£X =5 ###K  |SUS430 |1
3| 92001223-430) Left Air Lane Cover | AR =5 28K |SUS430 |1
2| 92101220-430) Evap Left Cover ARENKE sus430 |1
1 | W0202135 | Evaperator 38 ALTP2-M [1
15| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL [QUANTIY |Remark

~

5

[}




1

o

92190104

15

20
20/ W0210415 | Low Presure Coil Back to Comp| 1 5, % (B) TP2-M |1 9 | W0205026 | Solenoid valve body | 4 A il & 1
19 W0205031 | Solenoid valve body | s A f 1 880061601 | Condenser Fan Braket %Al x % 1
18 W0205024 | Solenoid valve coil | a4 B 2 | 220V 7 [ W0301916 | Condenser Fan BB R 1 |220V]
17 W0210762 | Connecting PIPE to Coil #%&(# RREE-443) TP2-M |1 6 | W0210457 | Low Presure Coil Bac to Comp| F1 5. (A) P2M |1
16{ W0210758 | Connecting Coil to PIPE] £ 0HR5-F RREE) TP2M |1 5 [ W0201142 | Compressor R290F & #l 1 220V
15 W0210773 | Connecting Coil to tee | #5%& (# #E-=#)| TP2-M |1 4| W0210413 | High Presure Coll [ ##% oM |1
14| W0210772 | Connecting Coil From Compressor| # % % (R 4 5l-B A€ ) TP2-M |1 3 | W0413062 | Rubber Fixing Block | ## & [ & # RUBBER(K ) 2
13 W0203070 | Condenser hEE Gl TP2-M |1 2 | W0409071 | Back High Presure Coil Pan} 5% % % &1 PP 1
12 W0204101 | Dry Filter TRLES TP2M |1 1 | W0409078 | Air pressure balance devicel 5% % % &A% | ABS 1
W v vt DT [apg T[] e | oo tane |t o

3

4

5

[}




1

501061 ¢6

3

2

1
7| W0210768 | Cabinet Heater Pipe | &4k E%E TP2-M @5 |1
680021403 | Fastener For Top Panel | £ &4 T fn [ 4 SUS430 |3
5 | W04101039 Left-Right Frame Cover | kA4 %0%  [PVC-H |2
4|W04101043) Top-Bottom Frame Cover| &% t T# 1 & PVCH |2
311451801 | Top Long Fixing Rack | &R HEXE |Gl 7
2 (11451502 | Side Panel Frame BhIRE Gl 4
1192040906 | Top Side Panel B R SUS430 |2
#%|Material code|  English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL [QUATY Remark

5

[}




B2 | %
= (=
B | BK(BK|
ng o | ng
<4 | | 4
-mlf
ol ®
=
o
s
=]

w

90108126




1

92180107

(T
N

%:/
5 | W04101035] Mullion Plastic Connecter] % # ¥ % 1 PVCH |2
4 [ 92181121-430 Mullion Front Cover | ® B3 £4 Sus430 |1
3| W0210757 | Mullion Heater Pipe HRRES 1
2 [ W0499094 | Mullion Foam B i 0k EPS 1
1 |92181120-430 Mullion Back Cover | % B £# SUs430 |1
54| Material code English Name Chinese Name | MATERIAL [QUANTITY {Remark

5 | 8




14

| v

| ¢

v

s o/
{
S

Y&
\

YIBwsY | ALILNYAD | [ELI8J.|A | 8WBN 8Saulyd sweN ysijbu3 8000 [elisiely | ON
| W HB ¥ J08jep iy | 1¥601008| |
4 HEEWAWEB Y ¥ 10)09)jop 1y Joj erejd buixiy apig | €1811008 | ¢
| HAE WY ED Y ¥ 10)29)j0p 1y 1o} ejejd Buixiy ajppi | 71811008 | €
¥Z ViV 1aded jusquosqy | 026660M | ¥
| say FEW R 1aded juaqiosqy Joj jexoeiq Jybry [ 806070M | G
| say ¥ EWNRY Jaded Juaglosqy Joj 19yoeiq o7 | 9806070M | 9
9

| 66701008
_ ]




